Acucal
High Tech Quality Instruments
    Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUSZM-665T
tereomicroscopes are optical microscopes that give a three-dimensional
(3-D) view of a sample and generally operate at low magnification. The
3-D image allows solid surfaces to be examined with greater clarity and
permits the precise manipulation of samples during magnification.

Type: ACUSZM-665T
Optical System
 Stereoscopic System provide true stereo viewing, allowing for a three dimensional view
of samples.
 Excellent optical quality with high resolution, contrast and color fidelity, to provide
clear & accurate images.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Observation Head : Trinocular
 Observation head inclined at 45° rotatable at 360°.
 Vertical phototube for photography display through System, (System/Laptop).
 Inter-pupillary distance from 54mm to 76mm.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Eyepiece
 Diopter adjustment facility in both eyepieces suitable for both eyeglass and non eyeglass wearers.
 Builtin Reticule Holder with 0.1mm least count (Optional)
ACUSZMPEP10X22  Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.22mm, Field Number 22
ACUSZMPEP15X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 15X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16
ACUSZMPEP20X12  Focusable Extra Wide field 20X (paired) F.O.V.12mm, Field Number 12
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zooming Range & Ratio
 Manual Continuous Zoom 0.65 X to 6.5X with Magnification Zoom Ratio 10:1
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Magnification Range
 6.5X-65X with 10X eyepiece pair and 1X Objective.
 3X to 390X with Combination of different eyepiece & objectives used. (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ1XA  Objective 1X (Inbuilt)
ACUSZMOBJ0.5X  Objective 0.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ1.5X  Objective 1.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ2X  Objective 2X (Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Working Distance
 Long working distance of 110 mm for viewing and manipulation of samples without